ROLLINS INC.

ROLLINS INC.
ISIN:  US7757111049

Overview

2024/08/16 21:16:45

Price
48.41 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.30% (-0.64)

US7757111049
ROL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

21,650 EUR
S&P 500

48.40 USD (200)
48.42 USD (200)
49.12 USD
49.15 USD
48.37 USD
49.05 USD
48.711574 USD
767,080
37,354,042.23
12,248

115

WKN: 775711104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7757111049&ID_NOTATION=82507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7757111049&ID_NOTATION=82507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14563d71acdff772af248dd72b93c9275e8008808c44abb3e1d60512e6226f55&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1827d39e1e02d9ce&time=1723923139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d168906f561c23c97246c065bbc046ff849a608adb81106931e39b590f216b8&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=771ad371cc9cc7fd5&time=1723923139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe905f05bd9d09e893fe51ab443ec5e63587ad2251ef107bb473a42a98983c48&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50331b6185c742cb1&time=1723923139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f47a1b1de0e9c6532105f648ddcca3c43d742de66972d99262481f4eb634d7f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b019026d6438f712&time=1723923139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a3f5e63ca82a293ca3bcb6170538f79d2df7401348a4220febc00a6c149360e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27186732f42f1bbf0&time=1723923139&tool=RSC

ROLLINS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 21:16:45

Price
48.41 USD

Difference ©  -1.30%(-0.64)

General attributes

ISIN US7757111049
Symbol ROL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,650 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 48.40 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 48.42 USD (200)
Open 49.12 USD
High 49.15 USD
Low 48.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 49.05 USD
VWAP 48.711574 USD
Volume (pcs) 767,080
Trading volume 37,354,042.23
Number of trades 12,248
Last size 115
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +17.57% +19.84% +32.03%
Perf (abs.) +7.33  +8.12  +11.90
Beta 0.53 0.57 0.60
Volatility 2134 2364 2622
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 20:46 44.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:04 44.33 EUR
NYSE 2024/08/16 21:16 48.41 USD
Munich 2024/08/16 08:08 44.33 EUR
Hanover 2024/08/16 08:10 44.33 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 16:15 44.38 EUR

Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 08:11 44.32 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 20:21 44.08 EUR

48.32 USD (1,512,465)
48.61 USD (1,717,437)
46.99 USD (1,697,377)
43.20 USD (2,125,582)

50.87 USD (2024/07/23)

40.41 USD (2024/02/16)

50.87 USD (2024/07/23)

32.19 USD (2023/10/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.03
0.00

37.35

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162833076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244858804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39162204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407830130

ROLLINS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ROLLINS INC.

2170 Piedmont Road NE - 30324-4135
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-888-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Rollins

Dale Jones

Donald Carson

Gregory
Morrison

John Wilson

Louise Sams

P. Hardin

Pamela Rollins

Patrick
Gunning

Susan Bell

Jerry Gahlhoff
Jr.

Elizabeth
Chandler

Gary W.
Rollins

John Wilson

Kenneth
Krause

Thomas D.
Tesh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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